HEAT SINKS
the WEBRA Aluminum Heat Sink Solution
2021
III
AB WEBRA INDUSTRI * PH: +46 (0)171 461 900 * FAX: +46 (0)171 240 26
VISIT: FANNALUNDSVÄGEN 27 * 749 42 ENKÖPING * POST: BOX 2018 * 745 02 ENKÖPING, SWEDEN
WWW.WEBRA.SE * INFO@WEBRA.SE
After more than 50 years of business WEBRA continue to break new barriers in thermal tech-

with surface treatment: AL/Ni 6B acc. to 2062 021-1
with surface treatment: AL/Ni 6B acc. to 2062 021-1
Order designation
01
1
AB WEBRA INDUSTRI
PH: +46 (0=171 461 900 * FAX: +46 (0) 171 240 26
VISIT: FANNALUNDSVÄGEN 27 * 794 72 ENKÖPING
PO BOX 2018 * 745 02 ENKÖPING,
SWEDEN
WWW.WEBRA.SE * INFO@WEBRA.SE
REPRESENTATIVE
AMS TECHNOLOGIES
FRAUNHOFERSTR. 22
82152 MARTINSRIED
GERMANY
PHONE: +49 (0)89 895 77 0
FAX: +49 (0)89 895 77 199
E-MAIL: DE_INFO@AMSTECHNOLOGIES.COM